East Regions Accounts

15t April 2019 - 31st March 2020

Opening Balance

Income

Grants
Other

Total

Available

3978

86
4064

17539

Expenditure
Coach bursaries 715
Race Officials 568
Committee admin 1093
Promotional 2354
IRC 2052
Ring fenced T/O 3199
Total 9981
Closing Balance
[ ]
[ ]
[ ]
°« * 100 in another account
o ** 5000 ringfenced
o Kk% 1801 ringfenced

13475 *, **

meetings inc. AGM
Relays, prizes etc

7758 ***



