East Regions Accounts

1st April 2019 - 31st March 2020

Opening Balance 13475 *, **				
Income				
Grants Other	3978 86			
Total	4064			
Available	17539			
	Expenditure Coach bursarie Race Officials Committee adu Promotional IRC Ring fenced T/ Total	min	715 568 1093 2354 2052 3199 9981	meetings inc. AGM Relays, prizes etc
	Closing Balance			7758 ***
	• • * ** **	100 in another 5000 ringfenc 1801 ringfenc	ed	